PowerLogic® BCM Series
Branch Current Monitors
Applications:
Circuit load monitoring
Current limit alarming
Load-based cost allocation
Load management
Load balancing

ct
ric
 A
ll
R
ig
ht
s
R
es
er
ve
d
Model / Options* CT Type, Rating Circuits CT Spacing Alarm Monitoring
BCM42 Solid-core, dual-row, 50A 42 0.75 in. (19 mm)
BCM42C1 Solid-core, dual-row, 50A 42 1.0 in. (25 mm)
BCM42SR Solid-core, single-row, 50A 42 0.75 in. (19 mm)
BCM42SRC1 Solid-core, single-row, 50A 42 1.0 in. (25 mm)
BCMSC12 Split-core, individual, 50A 12
BCMSC18 Split-core, individual, 50A 18
BCMSC24 Split-core, individual, 50A 24
BCMSC30 Split-core, individual, 50A 30
BCMSC42 Split-core, individual, 50A 42
BCMSC12H Split-core, individual, 100A 12
BCMSC24H Split-core, individual, 100A 24
BCMSC42H Split-core, individual, 100A 42
*All models above feature a 120 VAC power supply.  For 240 VAC power supply, append the letter E to the part
number above.  Example: BCM42E